January 2020
CULPEPER COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Paul Bates CATALPA 1/1/2020 12/31/2023
8295 Eggbornsville Rd

Rixeyville, VA 22737
pbates@culpepercounty.gov

EAST FAIRFAX 1/1/2020 12/31/2023
Kathy Campbell

Settle Down Real Estate, LLC.
306 South East Street
Culpeper, VA 22701
kcampbell@culpepercounty.gov

William C. Chase, Jr., Vice Chairman STEVENSBURG 1/1/1982 12/31/2021
Mountain View Farm

P.O. Box 14
Stevensburg, VA 22741
bchase@culpepercounty.gov

Gary M. Deal, Chairman WEST FAIRFAX 1/1/2016 12/31/2023
1004 Ridgemere Lane

Culpeper VA 22701
gdeal@culpepercounty.gov

C. Jack Frazier CEDAR MTN. 1/1/2014 12/31/2021
19224 Frazier Road

Culpeper, VA 22701
cifrazier@gmail.com
cifrazier@culpeperecounty.gov

Brad C. Rosenberger JEFFERSON 1/1/1986 12/31/2021
4287 Rixeyville Road

Jeffersonton, VA 22724
brosenberger@culpepercounty.gov

Tom S. Underwood SALEM 1/1/2020 12/31/2023
6725 James Monroe Hwy
Reva, VA 22735

tunderwood@culpepercounty.gov

John Egertson County Administrator
302 N. Main Street, Culpeper, VA 22701
jegertson@culpepercounty.gov
540-727-3427

home 540-937-5904

cell

cell

cell

cell

home
cell

cell

cell

540-827-9072

540-219-3019

540-423-2233

540-219-8835

540-547-2724
540-219-8871

home 540-937-4928

540-222-5813

540-717-5263

Meetings are held the 15t Tuesday of every month ~ 10am ~ General County Business
7pm ~ Public Hearings & Public Forum

All regular meetings are held in the Board of Supervisors Meeting Room located at 302 N. Main Street, Culpeper, VA 22701

Board Members serve - 4 YEAR TERMS
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